414 Morgan Street • Brownsville, TN 38012
(731) 772-3180 | www.lascofi ttings.com
JOB NAME
JOB LOCATION
ENGINEER
CONTRACTOR
TAG
PO NUMBER

MATERIALS:
PVC Type 1 Cell Classifi cation 12454-B
HOW TO ORDER:
 PART # SIZE (in) Ctn Qty
 CUF-005 ½ 36
 CUF-007 ¾ 24
 CUF-010 1 18
 CUF-012 1¼ 12
 CUF-015 1½ 12
 CUF-020 2 8
 CUF-025 2½ 4
 CUF-030 3 3
 CUF-040 4 2
 CUF-060 6 1
• Compact Design for tight places
• Dual EPDM O-RINGs
• Seals throughout pistons full travel
• Can be used as Repair Coupling or an Expansion Joint
• NSF Certifi ed
• Working Pressure:    ½” - 2½” - 235 psi @ 73°F     •     3” - 6” - 150 psi @ 73°FSlip x Spigot
 C   B
 A
Condensed Length Shipping Length Extended Length
Size
(inch)
Condensed
Length (A)
Shipping Length
(B)
Extended Length
(C)
½ 4.92 5.04 6.87
¾ 5.38 5.51 7.64
1 5.62 5.75 7.69
1¼ 6.58 6.83 9.08
1½ 6.73 6.98 9.52
2 8.30 8.55 12.03
2½ 12.75 N/A 17.00
3 13.50 N/A 18.00
4 15.00 N/A 19.75
6 18.50 N/A 26.25